
10K RAPTOR LOW PRO DUMP
DUMP TRAILERS

STANDARD FEATURES
• 6” iBeam Tongue and Frame Construction 

• Trickle Charge Line From Tow Vehicle 

• 15” Wheels and Tires (Radial)

• Sealed Beam LED Lights

• PPG Primer and Paint

• Spare Tire Mount

• 4 D - Rings

• Heavy Duty Diamond Plate Fenders

• Dual Action Spreader Gate

• Scissor Hoist 

• 10 gauge 24”, 36” or 48” Walls, 8 gauge Floors

• 3” x 3/16” Channel Cross Members

• Ramp Pockets

• Stored HD Ramp

• Metal Cover Mesh Tarp Roll System

• 110 Volt Charger

• Tarp Bar

• Electric/Hydraulic Pump and Reservoir with 

Gravity Override

• GPS Tracker

POPULAR OPTIONS

• Rear Stabilizer Jacks
• 24” Expanded Metal Mesh or Solid Side 

Extensions

• Pintle Eye 
• Spare Tire

10K RAPTOR LOW PRO DUMP

MODEL GVWR CURB WEIGHTDESCRIPTION

RDL24610TA3 10,000 2,4056’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24” Sides

RDL36610TA3

RDL24612TA3

RDL48612TA3

RDL36710TA3

RDL24712TA3

RDL48712TA3

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

2,670

2,595

3,050

2,795

2,740

3,285

6’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36” Sides

6’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24” Sides

6’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48” Sides

7’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36” Sides

7’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24” Sides

7’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48” Sides

RDL48610TA3

RDL36612TA3

RDL24710TA3

RDL48710TA3

RDL36712TA3

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

2,860

2,860

2,525

3,070

3,010

6’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48” Sides

6’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36” Sides

7’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24” Sides

7’ x 10’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48” Sides

7’ x 12’ 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36” Sides
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10K RAPTOR LOW PRO DUMP TRAILER SPEC SHEET

STANDARD COLORS

OPTIONAL COLORS

Black ALK-FP901

Ice Gray ALK-FP301

White ALK-FP951

Eagle Majestic Grey

Kubota Orange ALK-FP601

Cat Yellow ALK-FP827

Case IH Red ALK-FP701

Ford Blue ALK-FP101

John Deer Green ALK - FP401

Bright Yellow ALK-FP801

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

GVWR GAWR

Axle

Coupler Height

Coupler

Deck Height

Suspension

Tongue

Jack

Safety Chain

Tires
Wheels

Finish

Fenders

Main Frame Dump Box

Hoist
Ramps

Uprights

Top Rail

Lights

Decking

Electric Plug

Paint

9” x 72” Double Broke Diamond Plate 
Walk on Fenders

6” Channel
3” Channel Cross Members

3” x 3/16” Channel Cross Members
2” x 5” Rectangle Tube (.120”)
8 gauge Floors, 10 gauge Sidewalls
Three-Way Spreader Gate

Electric/Hydraulic Scissor Hoist, Power 
up/Power Down Control with Gravity 
Override (45° dump angle or more)
Greaseable Zerks 

7’ HD Ramps
3” Channel with Lockable Door

2” x 4” Rectangle Tube

N/A

Sealed Beam LED D.O.T

8 gauge Steel Floor

7-Way RV Molded Water Tight Plug

PPG Primer and Paint

10,000# 10,400#

(2) 5,200# Axles with Brakes

13.5” to 21.5”

2 5/16” Adjustable Coupler

30”

Multi-Leaf Spring

HD 6” iBeam Low Pro

7K Drop Leg

36” x 5/16” 11.7K Capacity

ST 225/75 R15 Load Range D
15 x 6 6-5.5 Mod (Silver)

Steel is cleaned (wiped down) to 
ensure quality protective finish
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