10K RAPTOR LOW PRO DUMP





STANDARD FEATURES

- 6" iBeam Tongue and Frame Construction
- Trickle Charge Line From Tow Vehicle
- 15" Wheels and Tires (Radial)
- Sealed Beam LED Lights
- PPG Primer and Paint
- Spare Tire Mount
- 4 D Rings
- Heavy Duty Diamond Plate Fenders
- Dual Action Spreader Gate
- Scissor Hoist

- 10 gauge 24", 36" or 48" Walls, 8 gauge Floors
- 3" x 3/16" Channel Cross Members
- Ramp Pockets
- Stored HD Ramp
- Metal Cover Mesh Tarp Roll System
- 110 Volt Charger
- Tarp Bar
- Electric/Hydraulic Pump and Reservoir with Gravity Override
- GPS Tracker

POPULAR OPTIONS

- Rear Stabilizer Jacks
- 24" Expanded Metal Mesh or Solid Side Extensions
- Pintle Eye
- Spare Tire

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	GVWR	CURB WEIGHT
RDL24610TA3	6' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24" Sides	10,000	2,405
RDL36610TA3	6' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36" Sides	10,000	2,670
RDL48610TA3	6' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48" Sides	10,000	2,860
RDL24612TA3	6' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24" Sides	10,000	2,595
RDL36612TA3	6' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36" Sides	10,000	2,860
RDL48612TA3	6' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48" Sides	10,000	3,050
RDL24710TA3	7' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24" Sides	10,000	2,525
RDL36710TA3	7' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36" Sides	10,000	2,795
RDL48710TA3	7' x 10' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48" Sides	10,000	3,070
RDL24712TA3	7' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 24" Sides	10,000	2,740
RDL36712TA3	7' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 36" Sides	10,000	3,010
RDL48712TA3	7' x 12' 10K Raptor Tandem Axle Dump, 48" Sides	10,000	3,285

10K RAPTOR LOW PRO DUMP TRAILER SPEC SHEET

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS					
GVWR	10,000#	GAWR	10,400#		
Main Frame	6" Channel 3" Channel Cross Members	Dump Box	3" x 3/16" Channel Cross Members 2" x 5" Rectangle Tube (.120") 8 gauge Floors, 10 gauge Sidewalls Three-Way Spreader Gate		
Axle	(2) 5,200# Axles with Brakes	Fenders	9" x 72" Double Broke Diamond Plate		
Coupler	2 5/16" Adjustable Coupler	renders	Walk on Fenders		
	Electric/Hydraulic Scissor Hoist, Power up/Power Down Control with Gravity Override (45° dump angle or more) Greaseable Zerks Suspension Ramps	Suspension	Multi-Leaf Spring		
Hoist		Ramps	7' HD Ramps 3" Channel with Lockable Door		
Coupler Height	13.5" to 21.5"	Uprights	2" x 4" Rectangle Tube		
Deck Height	30"	Top Rail	N/A		
Tongue	HD 6" iBeam Low Pro	Lights	Sealed Beam LED D.O.T		
Jack	7K Drop Leg	Decking	8 gauge Steel Floor		
Safety Chain	36" x 5/16" 11.7K Capacity	Electric Plug	7-Way RV Molded Water Tight Plug		
Tires	ST 225/75 R15 Load Range D	Wheels	15 x 6 6-5.5 Mod (Silver)		
Finish	Steel is cleaned (wiped down) to ensure quality protective finish	Paint	PPG Primer and Paint		

STANDARD COLORS



OPTIONAL COLORS

